Power Supplies
Product
Guide
We Brighten
Your Brands
Power and
reliability.
SloanLED provides high-efficiency, long lasting lighting solutions,

300T1 300 W
60C2 60 W
COMPACT 12/25 W
COMPACT 24/40 W
• Auto-resetting – No fuses to
 replace or circuit breaker to reset
 – Short circuit and over-current
 protection circuit automatically
 resets when condition is corrected
• Rugged and compact
60W3 60 W
120D1 120 W
12 VDC Power Supplies* – Compatible with SloanLED 12 VDC products
Model Part number Nominal input voltage Max. input current Power output Location rating Protection class
Compact 12/25 W 410174 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz 0.40 A 25 W @ 12 VDC, Class 2 output Dry and damp locations IP67
60C2 60 W 701507-60C2 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz 0.80 A 60 W @ 12 VDC, Class 2 output Dry and damp locations IP66
60W3 60 W 701507-60W3 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz 0.80 A 60 W @ 12 VDC, Class 2 output Dry, damp, and wet locations IP68
120D1 120 W 701507-120D1 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz 1.70 A 120 W @ 12 VDC, two (2) Class 2 outputs Dry and damp locations IP54
* Configured for Class 2 Output.
Failure is not an option
As a leader in the industry, we understand that every watt of power consumption
matters, not only to sign makers, but to their clients as well. Quality control, rigorous
testing, and product safety are top priority at SloanLED.
3
Safety and environmental impact are important to us, and our power supplies meet
stringent safety requirements, and international agency standards.
Safety and compliance.
24 VDC Power Supplies* – Compatible with SloanLED 24 VDC products
Model Part number Nominal input voltage Max. input current Power output Location rating Protection class
24C1 100 W 701895-24C1 100-277 VAC, 50-60 Hz 1.40 A 100 W @ 24 VDC, Class 2 output Dry, damp, and wet locations IP68
24S1 100 W 701895-24S1 100-277 VAC, 50-60 Hz 1.40 A 96 W @ 24 VDC, Class 2 output Dry and damp locations IP64
300T1 300 W 701895-300T1 100-277 VAC, 50-60 Hz 4.0 A 3 × 96 W @ 24 VDC, Class 2 output Dry and damp locations IP54
Compact 24/40 W 410175 100-277 VAC, 50-60 Hz 0.60 A 40 W @ 24 VDC, Class 2 output Dry and damp locations IP67
Benefits of
choosing SloanLED:
We design, test, and deliver comprehensive solutions that